A-Jugend: Hallenturnier Preetzer TSV

3. Platz

06.01.2018

Ort: Blandfort-Halle, Preetz

Abschlusstabelle

Pl. Mannschaft Sp. Pkt. Tore
1. TSV Kronshagen 5 15 27:5
2. Preetzer TSV U195 10 13:8
3. Kieler MTV 5 9 12:10
4. Preetzer TSV U185 7 17:10
5. SSC Kisdorf 5 3 9:17
6. TS Einfeld 5 0 3:33
Ergebnisse KMTV

KMTYV - Kronshagen 2:4

KMTYV - Einfeld 4:1

KMTYV - Kisdorf 2:1

KMTYV — Preetz U18 3:2

KMTV — Preetz U19 1:2

Diff.
+22
+5
+2
+7

-30
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